\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING C 11.01.2019 15:09
Qualifying started at 15:20:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 46.523 +16.485 15:25:30.403
(945) Anthony BOURDON 7 30.325 +0.287 15:26:00.728
1 49.851 +21.563 15:22:02.161 8 46.232 +16.194 15:26:46.960
2 29.232 +0.944 15:22:31.393 9 30.679 +0.641 15:27:17.639
3 1:06.245 +37.957 15:23:37.638
4 28.750 +0.462 15:24:06.388 (384) Lorenzo CAMPORESE
5 46.501 +18.213 15:24:52.889 1 40.234 +10.130 15:21:45.254
6 15:25:21.177 2 30.359 +0.255 15:22:15.613
7 47.223 +18.935 15:26:08.400 3 40.976 +10.872 15:22:56.589
8 32.152 +3.864 15:26:40.552 4 30.143 +0.039 15:23:26.732
9 43.141 +14.853 15:27:23.693 5 41.467 +11.363 15:24:08.199
6 30.729 +0.625 15:24:38.928
(51) Adrien MALAVAL 7 36.505 +6.401 15:25:15.433
1 40.661 +12.211 15:21:54.953 8 30.854 +0.750 15:25:46.287
2 1:19.035 +50.585 15:23:13.988 9 36.479 +6.375 15:26:22.766
3 29.418 +0.968 15:23:43.406 10 36.353 +6.249 15:26:59.119
4 34.711 +6.261 15:24:18.117 u 15:27:29.223
5 28.730 +0.280 15:24:46.847
6 38.527 +10.077 15:25:25.374 (430) Sam KORNELIUSSEN
7 15:25:53.824 1 53.015 +22.558 15:21:57.353
8 40.775 +12.325 15:26:34.599 2 31.899 +1.442 15:22:29.252
9 38.542 +10.092 15:27:13.141 3 46.713 +16.256 15:23:15.965
4 32.495 +2.038 15:23:48.460
(771) Mario Lucas SANZ 5 52.880 +22.423 15:24:41.340
1 35.985 +6.821 15:21:34.779 6 15:25:11.797
2 31.721 +2.557 15:22:06.500 7 46.885 +16.428 15:25:58.682
3 29.837 +0.673 15:22:36.337 8 42.900 +12.443 15:26:41.582
4 46.760 +17.596 15:23:23.097 9 43.385 +12.928 15:27:24.967
5 29.498 +0.334 15:23:52.595
6 43.809 +14.645 15:24:36.404 (145) Jereon BUSSINK
7 15:25:05.568 1 42.287 +11.227 15:21:50.730
8 45.136 +15.972 15:25:50.704 2 33.102 +2.042 15:22:23.832
9 30.626 +1.462 15:26:21.330 3 46.759 +15.699 15:23:10.591
10 1:07.087 +37.923 15:27:28.417 4 31.077 +0.017 15:23:41.668
5 41.804 +10.744 15:24:23.472
(831) Brice MAYLIN 6 15:24:54.532
1 40.882 +11.443 15:21:43.348 7 41.466 +10.406 15:25:35.998
2 29.826 +0.387 15:22:13.174 8 37.452 +6.392 15:26:13.450
3 55.114 +25.675 15:23:08.288 9 31.498 +0.438 15:26:44.948
4 42.921 +13.482 15:23:51.209 10 47.714 +16.654 15:27:32.662
5 15:24:20.648
6 42.738 +13.299 15:25:03.386
7 29.604 +0.165 15:25:32.990
8 44552 +15.113 15:26:17.542
9 33.886 +4.447 15:26:51.428
10 29.463 +0.024 15:27:20.891
(516) Francois DORE
1 37.365 +7.647 15:21:37.984
2 30.171 +0.453 15:22:08.155
3 41.460 +11.742 15:22:49.615
4 29.813 +0.095 15:23:19.428
5 43.000 +13.282 15:24:02.428
6 15:24:32.146
7 45.490 +15.772 15:25:17.636
8 29.957 +0.239 15:25:47.593
9 39.854 +10.136 15:26:27.447
10 35.870 +6.152 15:27:03.317
11 34.289 +4.571 15:27:37.606
(399) Daniel WEWERS
1 39.258 +9.220 15:21:40.915
2 31.284 +1.246 15:22:12.199
3 1:19.818 +49.780 15:23:32.017
4 41.825 +11.787 15:24:13.842
5 15:24:43.880
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